
Beer Summer8/10/2023    Week 15 of 16 Page 1

Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40Arapahoe Bowling Center
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Balls Deep
2 4 Balls, 2 Gutters
3 Master Exploders
4 Angry Balls
5 Dont Be A Chooch
6 Turkey Goblins
7 Meet the Flockers
8 Trash Pandas
9 Gutter Chaos

10 Pin N Juice

11 Who's Your Daddy
12 Gutter Butter
13 Dammit Fiser
14 B-Rads Caley Crew
15 Big Pinpin
16 3 Knuckles Deep
17 Strike Juice
18 Keep it 100
19 Sandy Bags
20 BiPolar Bowlers

21 Gary's Angels
22 Homerun
23 Tickle My Gutter Balls
24 C U Next Thursday
25 We're On Strike
26 Trip-Pin Balls
27 Brew Crew
28 Very Quiet Crickets
29 Pin Heads
30 Dangerous Nights Crew

31 WolfPac
32 Balls & Dolls
33 Team 33
34 Hawk Strike
35 The Killer B's
36 Gutter Sluts
37 Dahmer's Underlings
38 OSIMA
39 Ball Busters
40 Yabba Dabba Dude

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  05/04   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  05/11  23- 31  22- 33  29- 38  37- 32  25- 35  28- 21  24- 39  40- 30  27- 26  36- 34
Wk03  05/18   8- 13  11- 19  15-  7  10-  6  20- 18   3- 17   2- 16  14-  5   9- 12   1-  4
Wk04  05/25  37- 39  36- 28  40- 32  23- 29  27- 34  33- 26  30- 31  24- 38  21- 35  22- 25
Wk05  06/01  16-  6  10- 17   1- 14  15- 13   4- 12  19-  9   5-  8   7-  2   3- 20  18- 11

Wk06  06/08  30- 35  29- 25  23- 22  34- 39  21- 31  40- 36  38- 26  28- 32  33- 24  37- 27
Wk07  06/15  20-  5  15- 18  11- 13  16-  4   3-  8  14- 10   7-  9   1- 17  19-  2   6- 12
Wk08  06/22  34- 38  40- 27  28- 39  22- 30  37- 33  25- 24  35- 32  23- 26  31- 36  29- 21
Wk09  06/29   7-  4  12- 14  16- 17  11-  5   6- 19   2- 18  20-  1  13-  9   8- 10   3- 15
Wk10  07/06  22- 32  21- 26  30- 24  33- 40  36- 29  27- 31  37- 25  39- 35  34- 23  28- 38

Wk11  07/13   5- 16   7-  3   2- 11   6- 17  15- 20   9- 14   8-  4  10-  1  18- 19  12- 13
Wk12  07/20  35- 34  24- 29  38- 25  32- 27  31- 26  37- 28  39- 33  22- 40  36- 21  30- 23
Wk13  07/27   6-  8  17-  2   7-  1  20- 14  18-  3   4- 15  16- 10  12- 19   5- 13  11-  9
Wk14  08/03  29- 40  33- 21  37- 35  28- 31  34- 24  26- 22  32- 38  36- 23  30- 27  25- 39
Wk15  08/10   5-  9  12-  3  19-  8  18- 13   1- 20  17- 15  16-  7  14- 11   6- 10   2-  4  Manually assigned

Wk16  08/17   9- 26   5- 25   3- 37  12- 33   8- 32  19- 29  18- 38  13- 31  20- 34   1- 21  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  05/04  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  05/11   3- 11   2- 13   9- 18  17- 12   5- 15   8-  1   4- 19  20- 10   7-  6  16- 14
Wk03  05/18  28- 33  31- 39  35- 27  30- 26  40- 38  23- 37  22- 36  34- 25  29- 32  21- 24
Wk04  05/25  17- 19  16-  8  20- 12   3-  9   7- 14  13-  6  10- 11   4- 18   1- 15   2-  5
Wk05  06/01  36- 26  30- 37  21- 34  35- 33  24- 32  39- 29  25- 28  27- 22  23- 40  38- 31

Wk06  06/08  10- 15   9-  5   3-  2  14- 19   1- 11  20- 16  18-  6   8- 12  13-  4  17-  7
Wk07  06/15  40- 25  35- 38  31- 33  36- 24  23- 28  34- 30  27- 29  21- 37  39- 22  26- 32
Wk08  06/22  14- 18  20-  7   8- 19   2- 10  17- 13   5-  4  15- 12   3-  6  11- 16   9-  1
Wk09  06/29  27- 24  32- 34  36- 37  31- 25  26- 39  22- 38  40- 21  33- 29  28- 30  23- 35
Wk10  07/06   2- 12   1-  6  10-  4  13- 20  16-  9   7- 11  17-  5  19- 15  14-  3   8- 18

Wk11  07/13  25- 36  27- 23  22- 31  26- 37  35- 40  29- 34  28- 24  30- 21  38- 39  32- 33
Wk12  07/20  15- 14   4-  9  18-  5  12-  7  11-  6  17-  8  19- 13   2- 20  16-  1  10-  3
Wk13  07/27  26- 28  37- 22  27- 21  40- 34  38- 23  24- 35  36- 30  32- 39  25- 33  31- 29
Wk14  08/03   9- 20  13-  1  17- 15   8- 11  14-  4   6-  2  12- 18  16-  3  10-  7   5- 19
Wk15  08/10  25- 26  37- 29  33- 38  32- 21  31- 30  34- 22  35- 23  28- 40  27- 36  39- 24  Manually assigned

Wk16  08/17  15- 35  16- 30  14- 23  17- 40   7- 22   6- 28  10- 27  11- 36   2- 39   4- 24  Manually assigned


